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2004-05 Fall and Spring Combined Results

Individual Records
Singles #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Big Ten Dual Tourn. Overall Streak
Jacqueline Lee -- -- -- -- 6-4 8-4 7-4 14-8 1-0 15-8 L2
Hillary Mintz -- 13-9 -- -- -- -- 6-6 13-9 8-4 21-13 L1
Meg Racette 13-11 -- -- -- -- -- 8-4 13-11 6-5 19-16 L1
Morgan Tuttle -- -- -- -- 1-0 1-0 -- 2-0 4-3 6-3 W2
Hilary Tyler -- -- -- 1-0 2-9 3-7 2-9 6-16 6-4 12-20 L3
Milica Veselinovic -- -- 1-0 19-4 -- -- 10-1 20-4 11-2 30-6 W7
Anastasia Zhukova -- 1-0 16-7 -- -- -- 9-3 17-7 7-3 24-10 L1

Doubles by Duos #1 #2 #3 Big Ten Dual Tourn. Overall Streak
Hillary Mintz/Meg Racette 8-6 -- -- 3-1 8-6 5-4 13-10 W1
Meg Racette/Milica Veselinovic 3-6 -- -- 3-5 3-6 -- 3-6 L2
Anastasia Zhukova/Hilary Tyler -- 15-3 -- 9-2 15-3 1-0 16-3 L1
Hillary Mintz/Jacqueline Lee -- 1-0 5-2 5-2 6-2 -- 6-2 L1
Milica Veselinovic/Jacqueline Lee -- 0-1 2-2 1-1 2-3 -- 2-3 W1
Milica Veselinovic/Morgan Tuttle -- -- 1-2 1-1 1-2 -- 1-2 L2
Morgan Tuttle/Hilary Tyler -- -- 1-1 -- 1-1 3-5 4-6 W1
Anastasia Zhukova/Milica Veselinovic -- 0-1 -- -- 0-1 5-4 5-5 L2
Hilary Tyler/Milica Veselinovic -- -- 1-1 -- 1-1 -- 1-1 L1
Anastasia Zhukova/Jacqueline Lee -- 1-1 -- -- 1-1 1-0 2-1 L1
Hillary Mintz/Milica Veselinovic -- -- -- -- -- 1-0 1-0 W1
Morgan Tuttle/Jacqueline Lee -- -- 2-1 -- 2-1 -- 2-1 W1
Anastasia Zhukova/Morgan Tuttle -- -- 1-0 -- 1-0 -- 1-0 W1
Meg Racette/Jacqueline Lee -- -- -- -- -- 1-0 1-0 W1
Meg Racette/Hilary Tyler 1-0 -- -- -- 1-0 -- 1-0 W1

Big Ten = Big Ten dual meet record, Dual = complete spring dual record, Tourn. =  fall and spring tournament 
records combined, Overall = total fall and spring records combined (dual and tournaments)

Doubles by Individual #1 #2 #3 Big Ten Dual Tourn. Overall
Jacqueline Lee -- 2-2 9-5 6-3 11-7 2-0 13-7 
Hillary Mintz 8-6 1-0 5-2 8-3 14-8 6-4 20-12
Meg Racette 12-12 -- -- 6-6 12-12 6-4 18-16
Morgan Tuttle -- -- 5-4 1-1 5-4 3-5 8-9
Hilary Tyler 1-0 15-3 2-2 9-2 18-5 4-5 22-10
Milica Veselinovic 3-6 0-2 4-5 4-7 7-13 7-4 14-17
Anastasia Zhukova -- 16-5 1-0 9-2 17-5 8-4 25-9

National Rankings
Singles Pre Fall 2/22 3/8 3/22 4/5 4/19 4/26 5/2
Hillary Mintz - -- 78 91 - - - - -
Meg Racette 79 103 - - - - - - 104

Doubles
Mintz/Racette 23 55 59 - - - - - -
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Jacqueline Lee -- Freshman

Spring Season
Date Match Position Opponent School Result Score
1/21 Hawkeye Invite  Charlotte Ljungkrantz Iowa State W 6-0, 6-1
1/28 Drake No. 5 Daria Zawislak Drake W 6-3, 6-4
1/30 #45 Denver No. 6 Marisa Mechem Denver L 4-6, 6-4, 1-0 (11)
2/4 #74 Nebraska No. 6 Katie Garcia Nebraska L 1-6, 7-5, 6-3
2/5 #68 Washington State No. 6 Aleksandra Stefanova Washington State W 6-0, 6-0
2/18 Marquette No. 6 Andrea Bukacek Marquette W 6-1, 6-1
2/19 Bowling Green No. 5 Andrea Meister Bowling Green W 6-0, 6-0
2/27 #20 Notre Dame No. 6 Liz Donohue Notre Dame L 6-2, 6-0
3/4 #69 Minnesota No. 6 Marina Bugauenco Minnesota W 6-2, 6-2
3/6 Kansas No. 6 Stephanie Smith Kansas W 6-2, 6-2
3/13 #11* Abilene Christian No. 6 Meagan Brown Abilene Christian W 6-0, 6-1
3/16 #17 Baylor No. 6 Carolina Korsawe Baylor L 6-4, 6-2
3/18 #21 TCU No. 6 Karla Mancinas TCU W 6-1, 6-1
3/25 #75 Ohio State No. 6 Kristin Messmer Ohio State W 4-6, 6-1, 1-0 (6)
4/2 #41 Michigan No. 6 Nina Yaftali Michigan L 6-2, 4-6, 1-0 (2)
4/3 Michigan State No. 5 Jessica Baron Michigan State W 3-6, 6-4, 1-0 (8)
4/9 #2 Northwestern No. 5 Alexis Conill Northwestern L 6-1, 6-3
4/10 #33 Wisconsin No. 5 Nicole Beck Wisconsin W 4-6, 6-0, 6-3 
4/15 Penn State No. 5 Katelyn BeVard Penn State W 6-0, 6-3
4/17 #37 Indiana No. 5 Brianna Williams Indiana W 6-1, 6-3
4/23 #51 Illinois No. 5 Emily Wang Illinois W 6-3, 6-0
4/24 #52 Purdue No. 5 Amy Walgenbach Purdue L 4-6, 6-2, 6-3
4/29 #49 Purdue No. 5 Amy Walgenbach Purdue - 1-6, 3-5
4/30 #40 Michigan No. 5 Debra Streifler Michigan L 6-3, 6-3
5/13 #23 Notre Dame No. 5 Stastny Notre Dame - 7-6 (5), 2-5
 
Lee’s 2004-05 Records:
Overall: 15-8 Big Ten: 7-4 
Tournament:  1-0 Dual: 14-8

* Abilene Christian rankings are for Division II schools.
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Hillary Mintz -- Sophomore

Fall Season
Date Match Position Opponent School Result Score
9/24 Furman Invite Flight 2 #90 Amanda Fish Vanderbilt L 6-3, 6-2
9/25 Furman Invite Flight 2 Ana Maria Cibils Middle Tennessee State W 6-4, 6-1
9/26 Furman Invite Flight 2 Laura Ganzer South Carolina L 3-6, 7-6 (0), 6-2
10/3 Riviera All-America Prequalifier Lise Sissler Pepperdine W 6-3, 6-1
10/3 Riviera All-America Prequalifier Anastasia Kugakolova Mississippi State W 6-3, 6-2
10/4 Riviera All-America Prequalifier Laura Gordon UCLA L 6-2, 6-4
10/23 ITA Midwest Regionals Round 64 Cassie Drake Northern Illinois W 6-0, 6-3
10/23 ITA Midwest Regionals Round 32 Leanne Rutherford Michigan W 6-2, 6-1
10/24 ITA Midwest Regionals Round 16 #34 Michelle DeCosta Michigan W 6-4, 6-2
10/25 ITA Midwest Regionals Round 8 #89 Alexis Prousis Northwestern L 7-5, 7-5

Spring Season
Date Match Position Opponent School Result Score
1/21 Hawkeye Invite  Caitlin Loprinzi Iowa State W 6-1, 6-3
1/23 Hawkeye Invite  Cassie Drake Northern Illinois W 6-4, 2-6, 6-4
1/28 Drake No. 2 Irina Kalashnikova Drake W 6-0, 6-2
1/30 #45 Denver No. 2 Suzana Maksovic Denver W 2-6, 7-6 (6), 6-1
2/4 #74 Nebraska No. 2 Imke Reimers Nebraska W 6-4, 6-2
2/5 #68 Washington State No. 2 Orsolya Sallai Washington State W 6-1, 6-2
2/18 Marquette No. 2 Maria Calbeto Marquette W 6-0, 6-2
2/19 Bowling Green No. 2 Ashley Jakupcin Bowling Green W 6-3, 6-2
2/27 #20 Notre Dame No. 2 #60 Brook Buck Notre Dame L 6-2, 6-2
3/3 #69 Minnesota No. 2 Ida Malmberg Minnesota L 6-3, 3-6, 1-0 (5)
3/13 #11* Abilene Christian No. 2 #37* Rachel Taylor Abilene Christian W 6-2, 6-0
3/16 #17 Baylor No. 2 Zuzana Cerna Baylor L 6-1, 6-4
3/18 #21 TCU No. 2 #52 Helena Besovic TCU L 6-4, 6-3
3/25 #75 Ohio State No. 2 Emily DeCamilla Ohio State W 6-1, 6-2
4/3 #41 Michigan No. 2 Elizabeth Exon Michigan L 3-6, 6-0, 6-0
4/4 Michigan State No. 2 Christine Bader Michigan State W 6-1, 7-5
4/9 #2 Northwestern No. 2 #16 Cristelle Grier Northwestern L 6-3, 6-3
4/10 #33 Wisconsin No. 2 #83 Caitlin Burke Wisconsin L 6-0, 6-0
4/15 Penn State No. 2 Sasha Abraham Penn State W 6-0, 6-0
4/17 #37 Indiana No. 2 Sarah Batty Indiana W 6-4, 6-0
4/23 #51 Illinois No. 2 Macall Harkins Illinois W 6-3, 6-3
4/24 #52 Purdue No. 2 Stephanie Wooten Purdue L 6-4, 7-6 (5)
4/29 #49 Purdue No. 2 Stephanie Wooten Purdue W 6-2, 6-4
4/30 #40 Michigan No. 2 Elizabeth Exon Michigan L 6-4, 3-6, 6-2
5/13 #23 Notre Dame No. 2 #87 Brook Buck Notre Dame - 2-6, 6-3, 2-4

Mintz’s 2004-05 Records:
Overall: 21-13 Big Ten: 6-6 
Tournament:  8-4 Dual: 13-9

* Abilene Christian rankings are for Division II schools.
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Meg Racette -- Sophomore

Fall Season
Date Match Position Opponent School Result Score
9/24 Furman Invite Flight 1 #4 Julie Coin Clemson L 6-3, 6-4
9/25 Furman Invite Flight 1 Mary Neill Hagood Furman W 6-3, 7-5
9/26 Furman Invite Flight 1 #111 Christyn Lucas South Carolina L 6-0, 7-6 (1)
10/5 Riviera All-America Qualifier #33 Anca Anastasiu USC L 6-3, 6-3
10/6 Riviera All-America QCons. #112 Eva Wang Harvard W 6-1, 5-7, 6-4
10/6 Riviera All-America QCons. #76 Lucia Tallo Fresno State W 6-3, 6-3
10/6 Riviera All-America QCons. #68 Jenny Zika Duke L 6-4, 6-4
10/23 ITA Midwest Regionals Round 64 Amy Walgenbach Purdue W 7-5, 6-4
10/23 ITA Midwest Regionals Round 32 Emily Wang Illinois W 6-4, 6-3
10/24 ITA Midwest Regionals Round 16 Catrina Thompson Notre Dame L 6-4, 6-2

Spring Season
Date Match Position Opponent School Result Score
1/23 Hawkeye Invite  Ivonne Andrade Northern Illinois W 6-2, 7-5
1/28 Drake No. 1 Zorana Stefanovic Drake W 6-0, 6-2
1/30 #45 Denver No. 1 #98 Yanick Dullens Denver L 7-6 (6), 6-4
2/4 #74 Nebraska No. 1 #19 Gitte Ostermann Nebraska L 6-4, 6-7 (5), 6-0
2/5 #68 Washington State No. 1 Ekaterina Burduli Washington State L 7-5, 1-6, 6-3
2/18 Marquette No. 1 Callan Smith Marquette W 6-0, 6-2
2/19 Bowling Green No. 1 Susie Schoenberger Bowling Green W 6-2, 6-2
2/27 #20 Notre Dame No. 1 #32 Catrina Thompson Notre Dame L 6-7 (6), 7-5, 1-0 (6)
3/3 #69 Minnesota No. 1 #74 Nischela Reddy Minnesota W 6-2, 6-4
3/6 Kansas No. 1 Elizaveta Avdeeva Kansas W 7-5, 4-6, 1-0 (7)
3/13 #11* Abilene Christian No. 1 #21* Summer Beesley Abilene Christian W 6-2, 6-2
3/16 #17 Baylor No. 1 #21 Zuzana Zemenova Baylor L 6-4, 5-7, 1-0 (8)
3/18 #21 TCU No. 1 #17 Story Tweedie-Yates L 6-1, 6-1
3/25 # 75 Ohio State No. 1 Lindsey Adams Ohio State W 6-2, 6-1
4/3 #41 Michigan No. 1 #50 Michelle DaCosta Michigan L 2-6, 6-2, 7-5
4/4 Michigan State No. 1 #100 Keri Thompson Michigan State W 6-3, 6-4
4/9 #2 Northwestern No. 1 #3 Audra Cohen Northwestern L 6-2, 6-2
4/10 #33 Wisconsin No. 1 #91 Katie McGaffigan Wisconsin L 7-5, 4-6, 7-6 (6)
4/15 Penn State No. 1 Maaria Husain Penn State W 7-5, 6-2
4/17 #37 Indiana No. 1 #101 Dora Vastag Indiana W 6-4, 6-0
4/23 #51 Illinois No. 1 #34 Cynthya Goulet Illinois L 5-7, 6-4, 6-3
4/24 #52 Purdue No. 1 #75 Hala Sufi Purdue W 7-6 (10), 6-2
4/29 #49 Purdue No. 1 #74 Hala Sufi Purdue W 6-3, 6-2
4/30 #40 Michigan No. 1 #65 Michelle DaCosta Michigan W 6-1, 6-4
5/13 #23 Notre Dame No. 1 #44 Catrina Thompson Notre Dame L 6-1, 6-2
 
Racette’s 2004-05 Records:
Overall:  19-16 Big Ten: 8-4 
Tournament:  6-5 Dual: 13-11
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Morgan Tuttle -- Freshman

Fall Season
Date Match Position Opponent School Result Score
9/24 Furman Invite Flight 6 Magda Wojdylo South Carolina L 6-3, 6-2
9/25 Furman Invite Flight 6 Lisa Bornt-Davis Furman W 6-3, 6-1
9/26 Furman Invite Flight 6 Claudia Szabo Middle Tennessee State W 6-3, 6-1
10/8 Hoosier Classic Flight E Aveen Alkhatib Kansas State W 6-0, 6-0
10/9 Hoosier Classic Flight E Charlotte Bellis Missouri L 5-0, ret.

Spring Season
Date Match Position Opponent School Result Score
1/21 Hawkeye Invite  Chrissy Derouin Iowa State W 6-1, 6-3
1/23 Hawkeye Invite  Dora Delgadillo Northern Illinois L 5-7, 7-6, 10-8
2/19 Bowling Green No. 6 Cameron Benjamin Bowling Green W 6-1, 6-2
3/6 Kansas No. 5 Ashley Filberth Kansas W 6-2, 7-6 (4)

Tuttle’s 2004-05 Records:
Overall:  6-3 Big Ten: 1-0 
Tournament:  4-3 Dual: 2-0
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Hilary Tyler -- Sophomore

Fall Season
Date Match Position Opponent School Result Score
9/24 Furman Invite Flight 5 Lauren Osborne Furman W 6-2, 6-4
9/25 Furman Invite Flight 5 Jenna Long North Carolina L 6-3, 6-2
9/26 Furman Invite Flight 5 Fallon Koon South Carolina L 7-6 (2), 7-5
10/8 Hoosier Classic Flight D Staten Spencer LSU L 6-3, 7-5
10/9 Hoosier Classic Flight D Christina Hall Murray State W 6-2, 6-2
10/10 Hoosier Classic Flight D Casady Pruitt Murray State W 6-2, 6-1
10/21 ITA Midwest Regionals Qualifier Diane Lutzke Western Illinois W 6-0, 7-5
10/21 ITA Midwest Regionals Qualifier Meredith Vincent Ohio State L 7-5, 6-0

Spring Season
Date Match Position Opponent School Result Score
1/21 Hawkeye Invite  Jill Palen Iowa State W 6-4, 6-4
1/23 Hawkeye Invite  Megan Brooks Northern Illinois W 6-0, 6-1
1/28 Drake No. 6 Cheen Alkahatib Drake W 6-1, 6-0
1/30 #45 Denver No. 5 Rachel Sackmaster Denver L 6-1, 4-6, 6-3
2/4 #74 Nebraska No. 5 Pamela Castillejos Nebraska L 6-2, 3-6, 6-1
2/5 #68 Washington State No. 5 Amy Toth Washington State L 6-2, 6-7, 6-2
2/18 Marquette No. 5 Francina Bonnelly Marquette W 6-1, 6-2
2/27 #20 Notre Dame No. 5 Lauren Connelly Notre Dame L 6-2, 6-1
3/3 #69 Minnesota No. 5 Lindsay Risebrough Minnesota L 6-2, 6-4
3/6 Kansas No. 4 Lauren Hommell Kansas W 6-1, 6-3
3/13 #11* Abilene Christian No. 5 #48* Holly Lindloff Abilene Christian W 6-0, 6-3
3/16 #17 Baylor No. 5 Zuzana Krchnakova Baylor L 6-1, 6-1
3/18 #21 TCU No. 5 Andrea Morgado TCU L 6-2, 6-4
3/25 #75 Ohio State No. 5 Caitlin O’Keefe Ohio State L 3-6, 6-3, 1-0 (8)
4/3 #41 Michigan No. 5 Debra Streifler Michigan L 6-4, 6-1
4/4 Michigan State No. 6 Sarah Andrews Michigan State L 3-6, 6-3, 1-0 (6)
4/9 #2 Northwestern No. 6 Alexis Conill Northwestern L 6-1, 6-3
4/10 #33 Wisconsin No. 6 Chelsea Nusslock Wisconsin L 6-4, 6-3
4/15 Penn State No. 6 Jenny Schular Penn State L 3-6, 6-4, 6-5 (11)
4/17 #37 Indiana No. 6 Cecile Perton Indiana W 7-6 (4), 6-4
4/23 #51 Illinois No. 6 Alejandra Meza Cuadra W 4-6, 6-3, 6-1
4/24 #52 Purdue No. 6 Alyssa Rodriguez Purdue L 6-2, 6-0
4/29 #49 Purdue No. 6 Alyssa Rodriguez Purdue - 1-6, 4-4
4/30 #40 Michigan No. 6 Nina Yaftali Michigan L 6-0, 6-3
5/13 #23 Notre Dame No. 6 Sarah Jane Connelly Notre Dame L 6-2, 6-2
 
Tyler’s 2004-05 Records:
Overall: 12-19 Big Ten: 2-8 
Tournament:  6-4 Dual:  8-16

* Abilene Christian rankings are for Division II schools.
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Milica Veselinovic -- Freshman

Fall Season
Date Match Position Opponent School Result Score
9/24 Furman Invite Flight 4 Justin Walsh South Carolina W 6-1, 6-4
9/25 Furman Invite Flight 4 Caitlin Collins North Carolina L 6-3, 6-2
9/26 Furman Invite Flight 4 Iaona Paun Clemson W 7-5, 6-1
10/8 Hoosier Classic Flight C Rachael Lask Murray State W
10/9 Hoosier Classic Flight C Dominika Walterova Indiana W 6-4, 4-6, 1-0 (6)
10/10 Hoosier Classic Flight C Cecile Perton Indiana W 7-6, 5-7, 1-0 (7)
10/21 ITA Midwest Regionals Qualifier Karen Gustafson Michigan State W 6-4, 6-2 
10/21 ITA Midwest Regionals Qualifier Liz Donohue Notre Dame W 6-2, 6-1
10/23 ITA Midwest Regionals Round 64 #118 Caitlin Burke Wisconsin W 6-2, 0-6, 7-5
10/23 ITA Midwest Regionals Round 32 Rattiya Hiranrat Western Michigan W 7-5, 6-4
10/24 ITA Midwest Regionals Round 16 Audra Cohen Northwestern L 6-4, 6-3

Spring Season
Date Match Position Opponent School Result Score
1/21 Hawkeye Invite  Elizabeth Chermel Iowa State W 6-1, 3-6, 7-5
1/23 Hawkeye Invite  Christy Svetlic Northern Illinois W 6-2, 6-0
1/28 Drake No. 4 Allison Wilkie Drake W 6-0, 6-1
1/30 #45 Denver No. 4 Jenny Trettin Denver L 6-2, 6-0
2/4 #74 Nebraska No. 4 Ewelina Skaza Nebraska L 6-2, 6-4
2/5 #68 Washington State No. 4 Nora Gaal Washington State W 6-7, 7-5, 6-0
2/18 Marquette No. 4 Erin Watkins Marquette W 6-1, 6-2
2/19 Bowling Green No. 4 Heidi Romer Bowling Green W 6-1, 6-2
2/27 #20 Notre Dame No. 4 Kristina Stastny Notre Dame L 6-2, 6-3
3/4 #69 Minnesota No. 4 Danielle Mousseau Minnesota W 6-4, 6-3
3/6 Kansas No. 3 Brittany Brown Kansas W 6-3, 6-4
3/13 #11* Abilene Christian No. 4 Lana Pavlin Abilene Christian W 6-3, 6-1
3/16 #17 Baylor No. 4 Iva Mihaylova Baylor W 6-0, 6-3
3/18 #21 TCU No. 4 Gloriann Lopez TCU W 6-4, 6-3
3/25 #75 Ohio State No. 4 Meredith Vincent Ohio State W 6-3, 6-1
4/3 #41 Michigan No. 4 Leanne Rutherford Michigan W 7-5, 6-0
4/4 Michigan State No. 4 Shelley Brady Michigan State W 6-2, 6-2
4/9 #2 Northwestern No. 4 Valerie Vladea Northwestern L 6-0, 7-6 (10)
4/10 #33 Wisconsin No. 4 Kaylan Caiati Wisconsin W 6-1, 6-2
4/15 Penn State No. 4 Andreea Niculescu Penn State W 6-2, 6-4
4/17 #37 Indiana No. 4 Dominika Walterova Indiana W 2-6, 6-1, 6-3
4/23 #51 Illinois No. 4 Brianna Knue Illinois W 6-1, 5-7, 6-0
4/24 #52 Purdue No. 4 Brooke Beier Purdue W 3-6, 7-5, 7-5
4/29 #49 Purdue No. 4 Brooke Beier Purdue - 4-6, 2-0
4/30 #40 Michigan No. 4 Leanne Rutherford Michigan W 6-2, 7-5
5/13 #23 Notre Dame No. 4 Lauren Connelly Notre Dame W 6-2, 6-1
 
Veselinovic’s 2004-05 Records:
Overall:  30-6 Big Ten: 10-1 
Tournament:  11-2 Dual:  20-4

* Abilene Christian rankings are for Division II schools.
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Anastasia Zhukova -- Sophomore

Fall Season
Date Match Position Opponent School Result Score
9/24 Furman Invite Flight 3 #98 Annie Menees Vanderbilt W 7-6 (5), 3-6, 6-1
9/25 Furman Invite Flight 3 Sara Anundsen North Carolina L 6-3, 6-2
9/26 Furman Invite Flight 3 Miranda Gutierrez South Carolina W 6-3, 6-4
10/8 Hoosier Classic Flight B Daysi Espinal LSU W 6-4, 6-2
10/9 Hoosier Classic Flight B Laura McGaffigan Indiana L 6-3, 7-6
10/10 Hoosier Classic Flight B Yelena Olshanskaya Missouri W 6-2, 6-0
10/23 ITA Midwest Regionals Round 64 Jamie Peisel Northwestern L 6-3, 2-6, 6-2
10/23 ITA Midwest Regionals Cons. 32 Ida Molmberg Minnesota W 6-4, 6-2

Spring Season
Date Match Position Opponent School Result Score
1/21 Hawkeye Invite  Danielle Uscinski Iowa State W 6-3, 6-1
1/23 Hawkeye Invite  Daniela Martinez Northern Illinois W 6-0, 6-1
1/28 Drake No. 3 Eveline Rusdianto Drake W 6-3, 6-2
1/30 #45 Denver No. 3 Barbara Kourim Denver W 6-0, 6-3
2/4 #74 Nebraska No. 3 Milena Schulz-Gartner Nebraska W 6-4, 6-4
2/5 #68 Washington State No. 3 Chris Martinez Washington State W 6-1, 6-1
2/18 Marquette No. 3 Elsemieke Dokter Marquette W 6-0, 6-1
2/19 Bowling Green No. 3 Jenna Nussbaum Bowling Green W 6-2, 6-3
2/27 #20 Notre Dame No. 3 Christian Thompson Notre Dame L 6-1, 6-2
3/4 #69 Minnesota No. 3 Jane Anderson Minnesota W 6-0, 3-6, 6-3
3/6 Kansas No. 2 Christine Skoda Kansas W 6-3, 6-3
3/13 #11* Abilene Christian No. 3 Ashley Hawk-Capteron Abilene Christian W 6-3, 6-4
3/16 #17 Baylor No. 3 Klara Zrustova Baylor L 6-1, 6-3
3/18 #21 TCU No. 3 Kewa Nichols TCU L 6-3, 6-4
3/25 #75 Ohio State No. 3 Sonia Kuzimovsky Ohio State W 4-6, 6-0, 1-0 (9)
4/3 #41 Michigan No. 3 Kara Delicata Michigan L 6-4, 7-6 (5)
4/4 Michigan State No. 3 Pascale Schnitzer Michigan State W 3-6, 6-4, 1-0 (8)
4/9 #2 Northwestern No. 3 #66 Alexis Prousis Northwestern L 6-0, 7-5
4/10 #33 Wisconsin No. 3 Lindsay Martin Wisconsin W 7-6 (1), 6-2
4/15 Penn State No. 3 Sarah Spence Penn State W 6-3, 6-1
4/17 #37 Indiana No. 3 Laura McGaffigan Indiana W 6-3, 6-0
4/23 #51 Illinois No. 3 Momei Qu Illinois W 6-3, 1-6, 6-3
4/24 #52 Purdue No. 3 Shawna Zuccarini Purdue L 6-2, 6-1
4/29 #49 Purdue No. 3 Shawna Zuccarini Purdue W 6-4, 6-1
4/30 #40 Michigan No. 3 Kara Delicata Michigan W 6-4, 6-3
5/13 #23 Notre Dame No. 3 Christian Thompson Notre Dame L 7-5, 6-3
 
Zhukova’s 2004-05 Records:
Overall:  24-10 Big Ten: 9-3 
Tournament:  7-3 Dual:  17-7

* Abilene Christian rankings are for Division II schools.
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Meg Racette/Hillary Mintz

Fall Season
Date Match Position Opponent School Result Score
9/24 Furman Invite Flight 1 Mary Neill Hagood/Caroline Bentley Furman W 8-2
9/24 Furman Invite Flight 1 Taka Bertrand/Amanda Fish Vanderbilt L 9-8 (6)
9/25 Furman Invite Flight 1 #25 Audra Falk/Annie Menees Vanderbilt L 8-4
10/5 Riviera All-America Qualifier #27 Nicole Leimbach/Carine Vermuelen USC W 8-6
10/5 Riviera All-America Qualifier #48 Karin Coetzee/Ashlee Davis Wake Forest L 8-3
10/22 ITA Midwest Regionals Round 32 Alaina Griffin/Michelle Hawes Butler W 8-1
10/23 ITA Midwest Regionals Round 16 Laura McGaffigan/Dora Vastag Indiana W 8-3
10/24 ITA Midwest Regionals Round 8 Brianna Knue/Macall Harkins Illinois L 8-4

Spring Season
Date Match Position Opponent School Result Score
1/23 Hawkeye Invite  Ivonne Andrade/Christy Svetlic Northern Illinois W 8-4
1/28 Drake No. 1 Zorana Stefanovic/Allison Wilkie Drake W 8-3
1/30 #45 Denver No. 1 #30 Yanick Dullens/Suzana Maksovic Denver W 9-8 (5)
2/4 #74 Nebraska No. 1 Katie Garcia/Gitte Ostermann Nebraska L 8-3
2/5 #68 Washington State No. 1 Ekaterina Burduli/Nora Gaal Washington State L 8-3
2/19 Bowling Green No. 1 Susie Schoenberger/Heidi Romer Bowling Green W 8-4
2/27 #20 Notre Dame No. 1 #1 Catrina and Christian Thompson Notre Dame L 8-3
3/4 #69 Minnesota No. 1 Nischela Reddy/Ida Malmberg Minnesota W 8-2
3/6 Kansas No. 1 Brittany Brown/Lauren Hommell Kansas W 8-3
3/13 #11* Abilene Christian No. 1 Summer Beesley/Rachel Taylor Abilene Christian W 8-2
3/16 #17 Baylor No. 1 Klara Zrustova/Zuzana Zemenova Baylor L 8-5
3/18 #21 TCU No. 1 #52 Ana Cetnik/Story Tweedie-Yates TCU L 8-5
3/25 #75 Ohio State No. 1 Lindsey Adams/Sonia Ruzimovsky Ohio State W 8-2
4/3 #41 Michigan No. 1 Michelle DaCosta/Kara Delicata Michigan L 8-3
4/4 Michigan State No. 1 Christine Bader/Keri Thompson Michigan State W 9-7 
 
Racette/Mintz 2004-05 Records:
Overall:  13-10 Big Ten:  3-1  
Tournament:  5-4 Dual:  8-6

* Abilene Christian rankings are for Division II schools.
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Hilary Tyler/Morgan Tuttle

Fall Season
Date Match Position Opponent School Result Score
9/24 Furman Invite Flight 2 Miranda Gutierrez/Fallon Koon South Carolina L 8-5
9/24 Furman Invite Flight 2 Sara Anundsen/Jenna Long North Carolina L 8-2
9/25 Furman Invite Flight 2 Ana Maria Cibils/Claudia Szabo MTSU W 8-5
10/8 Hoosier Classic Flight 1 Erika Josbena/Yelena Olshanskaya Missouri L 9-8 (3)
10/8 Hoosier Classic Flight 1 Jaclyn Leeper/Christina Hall Murray State L 9-8 (6)
10/9 Hoosier Classic Flight 1 Jennifer Ward/Casady Pruitt Murray State W 8-2
10/9 Hoosier Classic Flight 1 Maria Roseberg/Judith Diaz Kansas State L 8-3

Spring Season
Date Match Position Opponent School Result Score
1/23 Hawkeye Invite  Dora Delgadillo/Megan Brooks Northern Illinois W 8-2
2/4 #74 Nebraska No. 3 Milena Schulz-Gartner/Pamela Castillejos Nebraska L 8-5
2/5 #68 Washington State No. 3 Orsolya Sallai/Aleksandra Stefanova Washington State W 8-1
 
Tyler/Tuttle 2004-05 Records:
Overall:  4-6 Big Ten:  
Tournament:  3-5 Dual: 1-1
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Anastasia Zhukova/Milica Veselinovic

Fall Season
Date Match Position Opponent School Result Score
9/24 Furman Invite Flight 3 Megan McGavock/Laura Ganzer South Carolina L 8-6
9/24 Furman Invite Flight 3 Lauren Osborne/Bonnie Baird Furman W 8-4
9/25 Furman Invite Flight 3 Lisa Bornt-Davis (FU)/Lexi Golden (WI) Furman/Wisconsin W 8-6
10/8 Hoosier Classic Flight 1 Laura McGaffigan/Kara Zeder Indiana L 8-6
10/8 Hoosier Classic Flight 1 Daysi Espinal/Camila Caliari LSU L 8-4
10/9 Hoosier Classic Flight 1 Maria Rosenberg/Judith Diaz Kansas State W 8-2
10/9 Hoosier Classic Flight 1 Jennifer Ward/Casady Pruitt Murray State W 8-1
10/22 ITA Midwest Regionals Round 64 Ivonne Andrade/Chrissy Svetlic Northern Illinois W 8-4
10/22 ITA Midwest Regionals Round 32 Marina Bugaenco/Megan Steiger Minnesota W 8-1
10/24 ITA Midwest Regionals Round 16 #8 Michelle DeCosta/Kara Delicata Michigan L 8-2

Spring Season
Date Match Position Opponent School Result Score
2/5 #68 Washington State No. 2 Chris Martinez/Amy Toth Washington State L 8-4
 
Zhukova/Veselinovic 2004-05 Records:
Overall:  6-5 Big Ten:  
Tournament:  6-4 Dual: 0-1
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Anastasia Zhukova/Jacqueline Lee

Spring Season
Date Match Position Opponent School Result Score
1/23 Hawkeye Invite  Cassie Drake/Daniela Martinez Northern Illinois W 8-2
1/28 Drake No. 2 Rebekah Thomas/Irina Kalashnikova Drake W 8-2
1/30 #45 Denver No. 2 Barbara Kourim/Jenny Trettin Denver L 8-2
 
Zhukova/Lee 2004-05 Records:
Overall:  2-1 Big Ten:  
Tournament:  1-0 Dual:  1-1
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Hilary Tyler/Milica Veselinovic

Spring Season
Date Match Position Opponent School Result Score
1/28 Drake No. 3 Eveline Rusdianto/Cheen Alkahatib Drake W 8-1
1/30 #45 Denver No. 3 Rachel Sackmaster/Marisa Mechem Denver L 8-5
 
Tyler/Veselinovic 2004-05 Records:
Overall:  1-1 Big Ten:  
Tournament:   Dual:  1-1
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Milica Veselinovic/Jacqueline Lee

Spring Season
Date Match Position Opponent School Result Score
2/4 #74 Nebraska No. 2 Imke Reimers/Ewelina Skaza Nebraska L 8-1
3/6 Kansas No. 3 Elizaveta Avdeeva/Luiza Loureiro Kansas W 8-5
3/18 #21 TCU No. 3 Paige Brown/Karla Mancinas TCU L 8-4
3/25 #75 Ohio State No. 3 Caitlin O’Keefe/Silvia Prajesca Ohio State L 9-7
4/4 #41 Michigan State No. 3 Karen Gustafson/Pascale Schnitzer Michigan State W 8-5
 
Veselinovic/Lee 2004-05 Records:
Overall: 2-3 Big Ten: 1-1 
Tournament:   Dual:  2-3
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Anastasia Zhukova/Hilary Tyler

Spring Season
Date Match Position Opponent School Result Score
1/21 Hawkeye Invite  Chrissy Derouin/Charlotte Ljungkrantz Iowa State W 8-2
2/19 Bowling Green No. 2 Jenna Nussbaum/Ashley Jakupcin Bowling Green W 8-2
2/27 #20 Notre Dame No. 2 Brook Buck/Lauren Connelly Notre Dame W 9-7
3/4 #69 Minnesota No. 2 Jane Anderson/Lindsay Risebrough Minnesota W 8-7 (5)
3/6 Kansas No. 2 Christine Skoda/Ashley Filberth Kansas W 8-4
3/13 #11* Abilene Christian No. 2 Holly Lindloff/Joy Israel Abilene Christian W 8-1
3/16 #17 Baylor No. 2 Caroline Korsawe/Zuzana Cerna Baylor W 8-6
3/18 #21 TCU No. 2 Helena Besovic/Andrea Morgado TCU W 8-4
3/25 #75 Ohio State No. 2 Emily DeCamilla/Meredith Vincent Ohio State W 8-6
4/3 #41 Michigan No. 2 Allie Shafner/Leanne Rutherford Michigan W 8-4
4/4 Michigan State No. 2 Sarah Andrews/Jessica Baron Michigan State W 8-6
4/9 #2 Northwestern No. 2 #36 Alexis Prousis/Kristi Roemer Northwestern L 8-5
4/10 #33 Wisconsin No. 2 Lindsay Martin/Kaylan Caiati Wisconsin W 8-3
4/15 Penn State No. 2 Jenny Schular/Sasha Abraham Penn State W 8-6
4/17 #37 Indiana No. 2 Laura McGaffigan/Brianna Williams Indiana W 8-5
4/23 #51 Illinois No. 2 Macall Harkins/Brianna Knue Illinois W 8-2
4/24 #52 Purdue No. 2 Hala Sufi/Brooke Beier Purdue L 9-8 (5)
4/29 #49 Purdue No. 2 Hala Sufi/Brooke Beier Purdue W 8-2
4/30 #40 Michigan No. 2 Leanne Rutherford/Allie Shafner Michigan - 6-7
5/13 #23 Notre Dame No. 2 Brook Buck/Lauren Connelly Notre Dame L 8-4
 
Zhukova/Tyler 2004-05 Records:
Overall:  16-3 Big Ten: 9-2 
Tournament:  1-0 Dual: 15-3

* Abilene Christian rankings are for Division II schools.
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Hillary Mintz/Milica Veselinovic

Spring Season
Date Match Position Opponent School Result Score
1/21 Hawkeye Invite  Danielle Uscinski/Elizabeth Chermel Iowa State W 8-3
 
Mintz/Veselinovic 2004-05 Records:
Overall:  1-0 Big Ten:  
Tournament:  1-0 Dual:
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Meg Racette/Jacqueline Lee

Spring Season
Date Match Position Opponent School Result Score
1/21 Hawkeye Invite  Jill Palen/Caitlin Loprinzi Iowa State W 8-4
 
Racette/Lee 2004-05 Records:
Overall:  1-0 Big Ten:  
Tournament:  1-0 Dual:
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Morgan Tuttle/Jacqueline Lee

Spring Season
Date Match Position Opponent School Result Score
2/19 Bowling Green No. 3 Cameron Benjamin/Andrea Meister Bowling Green W 8-1
2/27 #20 Notre Dame No. 3 Sarah Jane Connelly/Kristina Stastny Notre Dame L 8-2
3/13 #11* Abilene Christian No. 3 Meagan Brown/Lauren Yarbrough Abilene Christian W 8-3
 
Tuttle/Lee 2004-05 Records:
Overall:  2-1 Big Ten:  
Tournament:  Dual: 2-1

* Abilene Christian rankings are for Division II schools.
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Morgan Tuttle/Anastasia Zhukova

Spring Season
Date Match Position Opponent School Result Score
2/18 Marquette No. 3 Andrea Bukacek/Erin Watkins Marquette W 8-3
 
Tuttle/Zhukova 2004-05 Records:
Overall:  1-0 Big Ten:  
Tournament:  Dual: 1-0



2004-05 INDIVIDUAL SINGLES AND DOUBLES RESULTS

IOWA HAWKEYE TENNIS

21

Meg Racette/Hilary Tyler

Spring Season
Date Match Position Opponent School Result Score
2/18 Marquette No. 1 Maria Calbeto/Callan Smith Marquette W 8-1
 
Racette/Tyler 2004-05 Records:
Overall:  1-0 Big Ten:  
Tournament:   Dual: 1-0
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Hillary Mintz/Jacqueline Lee

Spring Season
Date Match Position Opponent School Result Score
2/18 Marquette No. 2 Francina Bonnelly/Elsemieke Dokter Marquette W 9-7
4/9 #2 Northwestern No. 3 Valerie Vladea/Feriel Esseghir Northwestern L 8-5
4/10 #33 Wisconsin No. 3 Nicole Beck/Chelsea Nusslock Wisconsin W 8-5
4/15 Penn State No. 3 Andreea Niculescu/Katelyn BeVard Penn State W 8-2
4/17 #37 Indiana No. 3 Cecile Perton/Dora Vastag Indiana W 8-5
4/23 #51 Illinois No. 3 Pavlina Akritas/Momei Qu Illinois W 8-5
4/24 #52 Purdue No. 3 Amy Walgenbach/Stephanie Wooten Purdue W 8-6
4/29 #49 Purdue No. 3 Stephanie Wooten/Alyssa Rodriguez Purdue - 3-5
4/30 #40 Michigan No. 3 Elizabeth Exon/Debra Streifler Michigan L 8-5
5/13 #23 Notre Dame No. 3 Stastny/Sarah Jane Connelly Notre Dame - 5-6
 
Mintz/Lee 2004-05 Records:
Overall:  6-2 Big Ten: 5-2 
Tournament:    Dual: 6-2
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Milica Veselinovic/Morgan Tuttle

Spring Season
Date Match Position Opponent School Result Score
3/4 #68 Minnesota No. 3 Marina Bugauenco/Danielle Mousseau Minnesota W 8-0
3/16 #17 Baylor No. 3 Zuzana Krchnakova/Iva Mihaylova Baylor L 9-8 (4)
4/3 #41 Michigan No. 3 Elizabeth Exon/Debra Streifler Michigan L 8-0
 
Veselinovic/Tuttle 2004-05 Records:
Overall:  1-2 Big Ten: 1-1 
Tournament:    Dual: 1-2
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Meg Racette/Milica Veselinovic

Spring Season
Date Match Position Opponent School Result Score
4/9 #2 Northwestern No. 1 #1 Audra Cohen/Cristelle Grier Northwestern L 8-1
4/10 #33 Wisconsin No. 1 Katie McGaffigan/Caitlin Burke Wisconsin W 8-7 (5)
4/15 Penn State No. 1 Maaria Husain/Sarah Spence Penn State W 9-7
4/17 #37 Indiana No. 1 Sarah Batty/Dominika Walterova Indiana L 8-7 (3)
4/23 #51 Illinois No. 1 #54 Cynthya Goulet/Emily Wang Illinois L 8-6
4/24 #52 Purdue No. 1 Laura Burgarello/Shawna Zuccarini Purdue L 8-3
4/29 #49 Purdue No. 1 Laura Burgarello/Shawna Zuccarini Purdue W 8-2
4/30 #40 Michigan No. 1 #21 Michelle DaCosta/Kara Delicata Michigan L 8-6
5/13 #23 Notre Dame No. 1 #6 Catrina Thompson/Christian Thompson Notre Dame L 8-1
 
Racette/Veselinovic 2004-05 Records:
Overall: 3-5 Big Ten: 3-5 
Tournament:    Dual: 3-5


